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▼ 1ᵉ Verdiep
424

10
8

11
5

10
7

11
2

45
0

140 204 379

93 15
9

64
27

9
62

40
4

65
19

1
73

32
9

380203576

65
10

8
61

11
1

10
8

45
4

Slaapkamer

Hal

Traphal

Badkamer

Slaapkamer

Slaapkamer
Dressing

Hal

Slaapkamer

Badkamer

Toilet

Kast



Alle afmetingen zijn louter indicatief – immotools.be

▼ 2ᵉ Verdiep
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